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Feikert, Carl
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0.L.
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Feikert, Carl
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23 | __ _ I
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31 3 o e )
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SCHOOL DISTRICT
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Auditor’s Tax List—Real Property in

Townshi ,_HolmesCounty, for the Year 196/

Receipt
No.

OWNER’S NAME

DESCRIPTION

No. of

Acres

Value as Equalized by
the Board of Revision

Values as Equalized by the Department
+ of Taxation and Board of Revision on
* Complaints —— Latter in Red Ink

Lot

Acres | Hds.

Lands

Buildings

Lands Buildings

Total Lands
& Buildings

FROM WHOM

-TO WHOM

Amount
Transferred

Value of

Amount Transferred

__Date of

Date of

Kind of

NAME

ADDRESS

NAME

ADDRESS

Acres |Hds.

Lands [Buildings| Total

I Transfer

Title
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Sehmidt, Robert H.

21 Pt. O.L.

3475

320

320

Schmidt, Robert H.

23

100

100

Schmidt, Robert H.

ho

60

60

Schmidt, Robert H.

Lal Pt.

60

600

660

Schmidt, Robert H,

Lan 10 ¢

20

20

Schmidt, Robert He.

L2

60

60

10

11

12

13

~L

A

Shoup, Elmer & Barbara

34 0.L.

6.50

240

240

14

15

16

17

18
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1400

1470

19

Shue, Arlene S.

20

21

22

e
(o]

100}

23

a\gﬁ¢
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o
[

ol 4
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N
D
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/
/o o /’o/(a}/
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